
60,60,20 60,60

64,16,63 61,64

61,60,20 62,60,32

63,64 75,63,13

62,60 23,60,61

62,63 60,06,63

61,60 62,54,60

63,62,30 61,63,36

61,62,10 76(5),61,52

26,62,62 61,62,20

42,61,61 15,61,61

63,60,30 61,60,00

75,61,23 60,64,11

62,57,62 61,61,00

64,61,10 64,62,02

62,63,02 60,60,50

64,16,61 63,60,50

60,60 60,60

61,61 46,63,76(6)

46,60,60 60,60,31

60,62,12 61,60

63,61,26 61,26,76(3)

60,61 60,62,10

16,75,63 75,60,10

61,64,20 64,60

61,63,10 61,76(2),24

67(3),62,60 76(4),60,41

64,64 76(3),61,13

62,60 61,62

06,64,64 61,61,25

60,61,21 60,60

46,60,63 76(4),61

64,63 53,60,60

75,57,60 64,46,62

63,63 75,62

62,61 61,62,02

63,62 61,46,60

61,60,30 60,61

63,06,60 67(3),60,63

61,60 60,60,20

76

75

78

74

浜 松 聖 星

浜 松 北

沼 津 城 北

80

85

81

79

77

袋 井

城 南 静 岡

静 岡 城 北

加 藤 学 暁 秀

69湖 西

御 殿 場 南 70

静 岡 市 立

BYE

71

清 流 館

72

73

86

浜 松 学 芸

沼 津 高 専

浜 松 市 立

浜 松 湖 南

浜 松 工

裾 野

静 岡

島 田 浜 松 東

31 静 岡 聖 光

BYE

藤 枝 西

浜 松 湖 北

清 水 東

島 田 工

磐 田 北

韮 山

掛 川 東

21

23

96

84

83

82

95

浜 松 啓 陽

磐 田 西

静 岡 北

14 富 士 東

13 常 葉 大 橘

29

30 新 居

島 田 商

吉 原 工

20

22 清 水 桜 が 丘

BYE

沼 津 工

焼 津 中 央

桐 陽

BYE

28 科 学 技 術

27

10

9 浜 松 城 北 工

6 藤 枝 明 誠

8

7

1

2

磐 田 東

島 田 樟 誠

3

4

沼 津 西

5 BYE

19 袋 井 商

18 沼 津 東

11

15

16

12

磐 田 農

静 清

御 殿 場

清 水 南

浜 松 西

相 良

遠 江 総 合

静 岡 農

浜 松 江 之 島

26 誠 恵

25

横 須 賀

サ レ ジ オ

24 浜 松 日 体

BYE

17 BYE

49

50

51

52

53

54

62

55

61

56

57

58

59

60

団体戦（男子）

市 立 沼 津

BYE

小 山

藤 枝 東

掛 川 西

磐 田 南

掛 川 工

日 大 三 島

駿 河 総 合

67

68

63

64

65

66

BYE

浜 松 湖 東

田 方 農

星 陵

飛 龍

浜 松 南

静 岡 学 園

常 葉 大 菊 川

榛 原

浜 松 大 平 台

伊 豆 中 央

BYE

吉 原

聖 隷

60,67(7),2-1

63,63
61,62

26,26
75,64
62,61

磐田東
64,36,3-10
76(3),63
63,64

32

33

34

35

37

38

41

42

43

36

39

40

94

9345

48

44

47

46

BYEBYE

浜 北 西

富 士 市 立 90

91

92

87

88

89静 岡 東



60,60,60 60,60

wo
60,60,50 60,61

60,60 61,60,10

21,60,60 61,60,12

64,26,64 62,63

64,62,51 57,64,61

61,64,22 26,62,63

60,60,52 60,60,41

60,61 62,61,51

61,16,64 63,64

62,61 60,60,00

60,52,61 46,63,63

62,63,15 46,61,61

46,62,63 60,60,20

64,64,50 61,60,10

60,62,10 63,61,10

61,60,00 60,62,25

76(10),26,62 06,60,63

60,23,62 64,63,36

63,75,21 03ret,62,31

67(10),60,62 61,75,52

62,60,40 60,60

12,61,61 32,62,60

61,60,00 64,61,10

16,60,61 76(4),46,60

62,62,01 wo

60,43,60 60,60

62,61,00 36,61,64

64,61,60 60,60,10
64,36,62

63,60,60 60,60

63,51
61,61
64,63

61,46,10-8

63,63
26,26

浜松市立
62,63
62,61
16,36

常 葉 大 橘

島 田 商

30

26

27

28

29

25

31

32

島 田

富 士 市 立

聖 隷

静 岡 学 園

BYE

浜 松 大 平 台

市 立 沼 津

磐 田 東

BYE

静 岡 農

袋 井 商

城 南 静 岡

日 大 三 島

伊 豆 中 央

遠江総合・横須賀

40

39

33

34

35

36

38

浜 松 工

浜 松 江 之 島

BYE

清 水 南

藤 枝 東

37

48

団体戦（女子）

49

50

51

45

46

41浜 松 市 立

磐 田 南

59

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

清 水 東

御 殿 場

43

44

47

駿 河 総 合

42

浜 松 学 芸

浜 松 日 体

BYE

BYE

BYE

沼 津 城 北

韮 山

相 良

静 岡 城 北

浜 松 湖 南

清 水 桜 が 丘

静 岡

袋 井

BYE19 BYE

15 静 岡 英 和

18

サ レ ジ オ 桐 陽

浜 北 西

御 殿 場 南

24 小 山

23 清 流 館

20

21

3

4

8 焼 津 中 央

11 浜 松 西

静 岡 女 子

6 富 士 東

9

14 浜 松 湖 北

22 BYE

13 静 岡 東

浜 松 聖 星

磐 田 西

16

17

BYE

12 BYE

10 掛 川 西

7

1

2

静 岡 市 立

加 藤 学 暁 秀

73

72

湖西・焼津・常葉

裾 野

5 浜 松 湖 東

79

80

75

76

77

74

78

浜 松 北

常 葉 菊 川

新 居

BYE

70

71

浜 松 南

藤 枝 明 誠

浜 松 東

BYE

榛 原

西 遠 女 子

藤 枝 西

田 方 農

BYE

星 陵

60

69

68

67

66

62

63

61

64

65



学校名 スコア 学校名 学校名 スコア 学校名

ＳＦ１ 磐 田 東 2-0 サ レ ジ オ ＳＦ２ 静 岡 市 立 2-1 浜 松 市 立

鈴 木 健 太 ① 柴 田 翔 也 ② 杉 本 正 悟 ③ 河島賢太郎③

片野里玖斗③ 鈴 木 太 樹 ② 興 津 颯 人 ② 萩 原 楓 ②

Ｓ１ 加 藤 慶 ② 63,63 杉 山 遼 介 ② Ｓ１ 久 保 田 圭 ③ 75,64 藤 井 陽 大 ②

Ｓ２ 今 井 力 輝 ② 61,62 名 倉 祐 輝 ③ Ｓ２ 田 代 登 馬 ③ 62,61 松 浦 湊 ②

学校名 スコア 学校名

Ｆ 磐 田 東 2-1 静 岡 市 立

鈴 木 健 太 ① 杉 本 正 悟 ③

片野里玖斗③ 興 津 颯 人 ②

Ｓ１ 加 藤 慶 ② 76(3),63 久 保 田 圭 ③

Ｓ２ 今 井 力 輝 ② 63,64 田 代 登 馬 ③

学校名 スコア 学校名 学校名 スコア 学校名

ＳＦ１ 静 岡 市 立 2-0 日 大 三 島 ＳＦ２ 浜 松 市 立 2-1 磐 田 東

伊東菜々子③ 赤 池 千 幸 ③ 小 島 詠 ③ 太 田 乃 愛 ②

大 塚 咲 弥 ① 小 馬 麻 ② 阿部友莉奈③ 野 荒 芽 衣 ①

Ｓ１ 横山菜々香③ 61,61 佐 野 文 萌 ② Ｓ１ 小木那々美② 63,63 松 井 も も ②

Ｓ２ 山 本 陽 毬 ③ 64,63 田 原 優 ③ Ｓ２ 細 川 祐 加 ③ 26,26 伊 藤 陽 和 ①

学校名 スコア 学校名

Ｆ 静 岡 市 立 1-2 浜 松 市 立

伊東菜々子③ 小 島 詠 ③

大 塚 咲 弥 ① 小 池 真 咲 ①

Ｓ１ 横山菜々香③ 26,16 小木那々美②

Ｓ２ 山 本 陽 毬 ③ 61,63 阿部友莉奈③

Ｄ
26
36

Ｄ
26
26

Ｄ
60
67(7)
2-1

Ｄ
63
51

Ｄ
64
36
3-10

Ｄ
61
46
10-8

2025/5/3,4第73回　静岡県総合体育大会　テニス競技

団体の部（男子）

団体の部（女子）



6 6
0 3

6 6
2 2

5 7
7 5

8 8
0 5

1 6

6 4
4 4
6 6

1 2
6 6

8 2
2 8

6 0
0 6

4 6
6 2

3 6
6 4

4 1
8 8

4 1
6 6

2 1

6 6
1 0
6 6

6 8
8 1

6 6
2 0

6 6
3 0

2 6
6 0

8 8
5 1

6 6
3 0

6 4
1 6

6 1
4 6

5 3
8 8

7 6
6(2) 2

2 4
6 6

4 7
6 5

1 1
8 8

2 1
6 6

2 1

6 6
0 1
6 6

9 4
7 8

(

浜 松 工

(

(

)

(

(

)

)

浜 松 市 立

静 岡 市 立

磐 田 東

)

( サ レ ジ オ

)

日 大 三 島

)

)

)

)

(

新 村 知 己 ③

(

(

常 葉 大 橘

(

浜 松 市 立

(

常 葉 大 橘

日 大 三 島(

加 藤 学 暁 秀

浜 松 北

河島賢太郎③ 浜 松 市 立

杉 本 正 悟 ③

静 清

R7総体シングルス（男子）

清 水 新 太 ②

磐 田 東( )

伊 東 順 正 ①

(

柴 田 裕 翔 ①

1 加 藤 慶 ②

木 内 将 太 ②

4

榛 澤 瑠 弥 ③

5

2 (

3

城 南 静 岡

伊 豆 中 央 )

サ レ ジ オ

)

)

)

15

13 宇 塚 玄 ①

足 立 央 地 ①

19

26

25

(

(

(谷 川 凰 貴 ①

16

20

18

杉 山 遼 介 ②

永 田 俊 輔 ①

(

(

(

17

(

鈴 木 健 太 ① (

宮 崎 泰 遙 ①

27

16

17 鈴 木 健 太 ①

名 倉 祐 輝 ③

29

鈴 木 太 樹 ②

河島賢太郎③

24 渡 辺 瑛 斗 ①

28

17

21

22

23

松 浦 湊 ②

深 津 陽 太 ①

豊 田 雅 人 ③

(

(

32 久 保 田 圭 ③

池 田 光 希 ③

鈴木奏一朗②

(生 熊 忠 信 ②

1

(

加 藤 慶 ②

30 三 木 翔 太 ③

31

( 磐 田 東 )

)鈴 木 健 太 ① 静 岡 市 立

５位

７位

田 代 登 馬 ③

日 大 三 島
82

日 大 三 島浜 松 市 立

(

(

)磐 田 東

(

(

) 33立 川 碧 人 ③

)立 川 碧 人 ③ (

)( 49

33

浜 松 市 立藤 井 陽 大 ②
84

83

)

磐 田 東

静 岡 市 立

浜 松 工

日 大 三 島

杉 本 淑 ③

) 64

(

日 大 三 島

浜 松 北

浜 松 工

浜 松 工

(

日 大 三 島

サ レ ジ オ

(

(

47

53

63

62

56

55

64

58

)

藤 井 陽 大 ②

佐 野 啓 翔 ② 星 陵

(

)

日 大 三 島

嶋 田 向 健 ③

立 川 碧 人 ③

(

磐 田 東

)

(

浜 松 北

常 葉 大 橘

)

)

)

興 津 颯 人 ②

(

(

( )沼 本 千 知 ①

33

35

36

37

34

38

田 代 登 馬 ③

静 岡 市 立

和 田 紘 武 ②

(

進 藤 鷹 晴 ①

(

(

(

韮 山

39

40

)

44

42

)

)

45

46

41

54

浜 松 西

日 大 三 島

(

(

谷 澤 怜 真 ③

白 幡 侑 吾 ③

(

)浜 松 市 立

48

49

)

51

50

)

磐 田 東

)

(

(

43

磐 田 東

藤 枝 西

59

60

61

)

)

)

)

)

52

57

10

14

磐 田 東丹 羽 悠 斗 ③

7

6

静 岡 市 立

齊 藤 蒼 士 ②

(

(

(9

12

11

岩清水優矢③

8

サ レ ジ オ

)

飯 田 唯 斗 ② ( 日 大 三 島

水 井 翔 夢 ③ (

)

日 大 三 島

静 岡 市 立 )

神 谷 暁 ②

)

)

中 村 恭 輔 ③ )

浜 松 市 立

)静 岡

)

67(4)
64
14-12

)

)

)

)

)

(

(

今 野 大 志 ③

(

浜 松 市 立

)

萩 原 楓 ②

浜 松 工杉 本 拓 夢 ③

)

日 大 三 島

静 岡 市 立

浜 松 日 体

韮 山

(

(

日 大 三 島

江 口 遼 ③

濱 見 慶 人 ③

)

)

笠 本 夢 真 ①

岡 田 直 哉 ②

)

(

( )

小 林 隼 人 ③

久 保 義 弥 ② 浜 松 工

片野里玖斗③

柴 田 翔 也 ②

中 山 魁 士 ②

)

)

静 岡 市 立

韮 山

)

( 浜 松 市 立

沼 津 東

(

(

(

(

磐 田 東

サ レ ジ オ

(

サ レ ジ オ

( 日 大 三 島

３位

瀬 戸 爽 輔 ②

)

)

)

)

)

)

工藤誠之介②

今 井 力 輝 ②

佐 野 文 都 ①

)

)

)

細 谷 詢 ①

大 庭 嘉 仁 ①



6 6
0 1

6 6
1 2

w.o. 0
6

8 8
1 6

6 1

0 6
6 2
1 6

6 2
1 6

8 8
1 5

6 6

0 1
2 2
6 6

4 6
6 4

8 0
0 8

2 3
6 6

2 1
6 6

w.o. 2
6

8 8
6 5

6 6
0 0

6 6
1 1

3 2
6 6

1 8
8 5

6 4
0 6

6 2

2 6
1 1
6 6

4 3
8 8

6 2
2 6

6 2
3 6

6 6
4 0

1 4
8 8

2 w.o.
6

2 0

6 6
0 0
6 6

3 8
8 4

)

)

水 野 愛 子 ③

)

( 御 殿 場 南

(

)

小木那々美②

( 静 岡 市 立

) 赤 坂 千 聡 ③

)

長谷川蘭夢②

甲 田 優 月 ①

佐藤 く ら ら ③ (

)

市 立 沼 津

(

サ レ ジ オ

浜 松 市 立

(

)

(

中 山 由 菜 ③

大 石 幸 奈 ③ 清 水 南

遠 江 総 合

韮 山

熊 田 湖 子 ③

小 島 詠 ③

吉 村 奈 穂 ②

(

静 岡

63
61

R7総体シングルス（女子）

浜 松 市 立

)

静 岡 市 立

日 大 三 島

)

(

浜 松 南

浜 松 市 立

)

( )

)

( )

( )

(

( )

桝 井 菜 月 ② )

)

(

(

( )

)

清 水 東

)浜 松 市 立

)

(

(

( )

)浜 北 西

日 大 三 島

(

日 大 三 島

浜 松 市 立

)

)

)

61

62

磐 田 東

清 水 南

磐 田 東

磐 田 東

日 大 三 島

御 殿 場 南

静 岡 市 立

浜 松 市 立

)

)

)

静 岡 市 立

)

浜 北 西

)

)

藤 枝 西

浜 松 西

日 大 三 島

)

)

)

63

55

)

47

50

54

56

53

51

52

64

57

48

49

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

58

59

60

33

35

36

37

34

38

44

)

)

39

40

42

41

43

)

45

46

(

伊東菜々子③

)徳 澄 小 春 ②

(内 海 萌 ③

(

(

(

(

藤 枝 東

( )

)

)

) 市川ここ ろ③

(

(

)

(

(

)

伊 藤 栞 ②

福 山 真 望 ②

大久保怜海②

黒 澤 杏 奈 ③

)

聖 隷

田 原 優 ③

浜 松 西

)

静 岡

(

(

(

)

(

小 馬 麻 ②

野 荒 芽 依 ①

松 井 も も ②

)

) (

(伊 藤 陽 和 ①

小 西 結 ③

(

(

(

(

(

田村恋々芽②

(

32 太 田 乃 愛 ② 磐 田 東

土 屋 葵 依 ③ 日 大 三 島

31 水 元 れ ん ③

(

( 御 殿 場 南

30 河 口 香 穂 ① 静 岡 英 和(

静 岡 女 子

26

日 大 三 島

(

22

20

21 大 塚 咲 弥 ①

浜 北 西

24 佐 野 文 萌 ②

25 園 部 新 奈 ③

井村マリア③

(

繁 田 美 玖 ③

村 木 優 歩 ②

16

御 殿 場 南

磐 田 東

(阿部友莉奈③

(

静 岡

静 岡 市 立

(

藤 枝 西(

6 依 田 明 奈 ②

8 小 林 優 奈 ③ 星 陵

(

(

(

(

沼 津 城 北

韮 山

7

細 川 祐 加 ③

柴 山 祈 梨 ②

5 浜 松 市 立

浜 松 市 立

(

静 岡 市 立

1

3

横山菜々香③

高 柳 結 月 ③

2 小 澤 琉 菜 ①

4 田 邊 花 凜 ③

(

(

静 岡 市 立

)

山 本 陽 毬 ③

)

)

寺 井 陽 菜 ③ 浜 松 日 体

)

沼 津 城 北)

浜 松 西後 藤 築 海 ③

名 波 璃 咲 ②

( 静 岡 市 立

浜 松 西

日 大 三 島

永 瀬 心 絆 ③

)

)

太 田 乃 愛 ② (

磐 田 東

49

49

磐 田 東 )
85

磐 田 東 )(

７位

(

) 伊 藤 陽 和 ①

伊 藤 陽 和 ①

５位

小木那々美②
82

赤 池 千 幸 ③

勝 又 美 玲 ①

11 小 池 真 咲 ①

山 本 莉 子 ②

9

池 田 蘭 野 ③

64

48

12 池 田 蘭 野 ③ 静 岡 市 立

14 杉 本 菜 緒 ② 城 南 静 岡

(

(

(

15 西 澤 史 歩 ③

18 丸 山 莉 代 ②

鈴木野乃花③

17

12 池 田 蘭 野 ③ ( 静 岡 市 立

10

13

( 静 岡 市 立

(

32

12

21 大 塚 咲 弥 ① 静 岡 市 立

磐 田 東

19 羽畑友莉恵②

福田いまり①

23

27 辻 奈 津 希 ②

28

29 秋 山 幸 歩 ③

３位

85

)

)

)

松 井 も も ② (

浜 松 市 立(
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長江圭剛③

石川雄大②

)

濱見慶人③

中嶋柾稀②

(

)

(

浜松市立

(

(

(

76(5)

64( 日大三島

) 64

63

(

(

谷川凰貴①

62

61

(

細谷詢①

小栗和峰③

60

日大三島

)

)

( )

加藤慶②

河島賢太郎③

岩﨑楓② 平間彗亜②

谷澤怜真③

谷澤怜真③

) )

(

( )( 東本恵侍②

(

静岡市立

浜松日体

サレジオ

浜松西)

静岡

28

27

３位

立川碧人③
86

)

32 藤井陽大② 立川碧人③

伊豆中央

31 勝山晴斗③

柴田裕翔①

浜松工

1 今井力輝② ( 磐田東 )

白幡侑吾③

( 浜松市立

29

30

大野陽②

石川蒼大③

奥田逞真③

久保義弥②

杉山遼介②

)

( 渡邊塁斗③

)

静岡市立

静岡 )

)

杉浦登真③

中山魁士②

沼本千知①

田代登馬③

堀内健成③

平井颯太③

片野里玖斗③

深津陽太①

鈴木健太①

高橋佑吏③

衣川平良③

R7総体ダブルス(男子)

)

富士東

静岡市立

)星陵

(

(

)

豊田雅人③

)

(

)

浜松工

齊藤蒼士②

鈴木遙斗②

小林隼人③

長谷川駿人①

杉本淑③ 韮山

)

)浜松湖南

久保田圭③

前浦雄介② (

)渡邊成惺③

進藤鷹晴①

勝俣尚也③

宮崎泰遙①

勝又蛍①

26

24

髙橋幸貴③

柴田翔也②

日大三島

(

足立央地①

山下鳳介③

(

(

前野宏喜③

佐野啓翔②

江口遼③

宮ノ原大吾②

齋藤亘①

伊東順正①

)

サレジオ

静岡市立

浜松日体

(

磐田南

(

鳥居幹大②

太田大翔③

)

)

日大三島

)

富士市立

磐田東

)

)

清水南

藤枝西

)

( )

( )

日大三島

磐田東

(

静岡聖光

藤枝明誠 )

)

(

西尾錬人③ (

(

(

松浦湊②

(

浜松北

)

)

)

韮山

)

小松佑貴①

)

加藤学暁秀

浜松北

石野陽登②

常葉大橘

沼津東

)

磐田東

今野大志③

中田大賀③

池田光希③

)

浜松工

名倉祐輝③

丹羽悠斗③

西川玖穏①

)浜松学芸

伊豆中央

)

)

75

)

)

)日大三島

(

(

加藤学暁秀

藤枝西

( )

55

56

57

58

59

52

50

小山

)

47

51

49

54

48

45

)

)静岡

53

)浜松北

静清

)

)

33

34

35

36

37

38

41

40

46

42

44

39

43

(

鈴木颯泰③ 清水南

(

橋本慎司③

(

牛島准也③

)日大三島

沼津東

浜松市立

)

)

浜松市立

伊豆中央

浜松市立

)

)

(

静岡聖光

(

(

(

浜松工

18 山田浩太③

20 近藤天空③

19 三岡怜睦②

深津海翔③

25 渡辺瑛斗①

21 飯田唯斗②

22 笠本夢真①

23

14 青木滉太③

17 新村知己③

15 永田俊輔①

16 宇塚玄①

13 生熊忠信②

(

長島亜弥斗③

小澤真和③

4

6

10

大嶽利來③

河合智③

土屋空汰③

臼井佑輔②

木内将太②

矢野弘樹③

三坂啓人①

興津颯人②

下田莞爾③

繁松蓮③

12 (

(

(

11 中村恭輔③

5

9

7

8 杉本正悟③

和田紘武②

萩原楓②

高城暖育②

岡田直哉②

三木翔太③1

2

今井力輝②

芦川陽輝③

小川琥白③ (3

( ) 安藤涼③

磐田東

市立沼津

( )加藤慶②

住吉瑛太②

内田結也③

(

(

(

(

(

浜松城北工(

(

大場遥仁③

鈴木大志③

請井稜①

瀬戸爽輔②

工藤誠之介②

安倍弘策②

油井遥斗③

清水新太②

服部大樹②

鈴木遼①

渕上瑠斗③

嶋田向健③ 水井翔夢③ 常葉大橘

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

( 浜松日体

(

杉本拓夢③

サレジオ(

神谷暁②

佐野文都①

鈴木太樹②

磯部幹弥③

(
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太田乃愛② 松井もも② ( 磐田東 ) 34

R7総体ダブルス(女子)
1 阿部友莉奈③ 小木那々美② ( 浜松市立 )

池谷風香③ 内田侑衣③ ( 焼津中央 ) 352 山本華弥③ 水元れん③ ( 静岡女子 )

東條星南③ 秋山幸歩③ ( 御殿場南 ) 363 田代紗千③ 小澤佑来③ ( 韮山 )

河口香穂① 内野結月① ( 静岡英和 ) 374 渡邊日織③ 藁科和瑚② ( 富士東 )

市川こころ③ 山口凛③ ( 藤枝西 ) 385 遠藤小花③ 杉山有央③ ( 静岡城北 )

小澤ひより③ 浅岡羽都② ( 浜松南 ) 396 市川結月① 勝又美玲① ( 日大三島 )

山﨑美來② 橋戸絢香③ ( 静岡英和 ) 407 黒澤杏奈③ 森田玲菜③ ( 浜北西 )

内海萌③ 山口ゆいり② ( 日大三島 ) 418 小西結③ 吉田帆花③ ( 御殿場南 )

高柳結月③ 吉村奈穂② ( 韮山 ) 429 園部新奈③ 岡田和夏③ ( 藤枝東 )

鈴木野乃花③ 西藤優月③ ( 浜松西 ) 4310 大塚咲弥① 甲田優月① ( 静岡市立 )

丸山莉代② 森田千春① ( 藤枝西 ) 4411 髙林星来③ 渡邊美光② ( 浜北西 )

田邊花凜③ 桝井菜月② ( 浜松市立 ) 4512 後藤柚奈③ 青木珠梨③ ( 小山 )

水野愛子③ 羽畑友莉恵② ( 御殿場南 ) 4613 熊田湖子③ 古橋瑚々海③ ( 浜松南 )

鈴木愛未③ 山本莉子② ( 浜北西 ) 4714 渡邉果凛③ 村松心麗② ( 静岡農 )

加藤聡実③ 千装里緒菜③ ( 浜松南 ) 4815 山田望結① 井村マリア③ ( 聖隷 )
75

伊東菜々子③ 大久保怜海② ( 静岡市立 ) 4916 髙野采花② 古屋葵① ( 浜松日体 )
76(2)

田原優③ 赤池千幸③ ( 日大三島 ) 5017 佐野文萌② 小馬麻② ( 日大三島 )

石川結月③ 寺井陽菜③ ( 浜松日体 ) 5118 小島詠③ 細川祐加③ ( 浜松市立 )

柴田紗弥① 山本奈央① ( 静岡市立 ) 5219 岩谷梨緒③ 鴨田紗奈③ ( 島田 )

村木優歩② 鈴木実優② ( 浜北西 ) 5320 工藤愛永③ 田村恋々芽② ( 市立沼津 )

福山真望② 小池真咲① ( 浜松市立 ) 5421 大石幸奈③ 唐紙明星③ ( 清水南 )

増田未来③ 伊藤紗季③ ( 田方農 ) 5522 繁田美玖③ 辻奈津希② ( 静岡 )

伊藤栞② 室井ゆりか② ( 浜松西 ) 5623 後藤築海③ 小澤琉菜① ( 浜松西 )

柴山祈梨② 山本有紗① ( 静岡市立 ) 5724 大塚心捺① 杉山葵② ( 藤枝明誠 )

野荒芽依① 橋本彩花① ( 磐田東 ) 5825 土屋葵依③ 名波璃咲② ( 日大三島 )

鈴木梨央奈② 宮川奈々② ( 富士東 ) 5926 福田いまり① 伊藤陽和① ( 磐田東 )

徳澄小春② 長島華子② ( 静岡 ) 6027 川﨑絵馬② 川﨑汐音① ( 静岡学園 )

三浦咲来③ 金子璃恋② ( 御殿場南 ) 6128 佐藤くらら③ 望月葉菜③ ( 清水南 )

小林優奈③ 植松千尋③ ( 星陵 ) 6229 永瀬心絆③ 依田明奈② ( 沼津城北 )

鈴木朝香③ 三岡華穂③ ( 聖隷 ) 6330 有働姫奈③ 渡邉澪③ ( 伊豆中央 )

鈴木夢彩③ 松原緋名子③ ( 浜松東 ) 6431 森島佑奈③ 松下莉子③ ( 浜北西 )

山本陽毬③ 横山菜々香③ ( 静岡市立 ) 6532 米村沙絵③ 河合和奏② ( 浜松学芸 )

17 小島詠③ 細川祐加③ ( 浜松市立 ) 83

33 池田蘭野③ 赤坂千聡③ ( 静岡市立 )

太田乃愛② 松井もも② ( 磐田東 ) 33

３位


